APPLICATION FOR JUNIOR MEMBERSHIP NEBRASKA SOCIETY OF MAYFLOWER DESCENDANTS

This application is for junior membership in the Nebraska Society of Mayflower Descendants and is not a documented membership recognized by the General Society of Mayflower Descendants. The applicant must be a person under the age of 18, who is related by established bloodline to a person who is a present or past member of the General Society. Upon approval, the junior membership expires on the junior member's 25th birthday. Between the ages of 18 and 25, the junior member may apply for Membership in the General Society by following the regular application process. **ONE TIME FEE: \$20 Certificates will be mailed to the sponsor, using the mailing address given on the second page of this form.**

(City)	
(Zip Code)	
□ Yes	□ No
ety? Yes	s 🗆 No
□ Yes	s 🗆 No
iety? Yes	s □ No
Grandfather's Birth Place and Date	
mother's Birth	Place and Date
	(Zip Code) ☐ Yes ety? ☐ Yes ☐ Yes ☐ Yes ☐ Yes Applicant Birtl 's Birth Place a

Please complete Sponsor information on second page.

SPONSOR INFORMATION: Sponsor's name as you wish it to appear on the certificate: Relationship to Applicant: Mailing Address: ____ (City) Sponsor's General Society #: ______Nebraska #: _____ Sponsor's Email address: Signature of Sponsor: ______ Date: _____ Please note: If additional information/generations are needed to show your connection to the Junior Member applicant, please include that information here, or attach additional sheets:

Please mail your completed application to:
Martin W. Beerman, Historian
8704 Douglas St., Omaha, NE 68114-4035
nebraskamayflowerhistorian@gmail.com
402-709-3786

Please include a check for \$20 payable to Nebraska Society of Mayflower Descendants or pay online at www.NebraskaMayflower.org